
117th (2016-17) Audubon Christmas Bird Counts in Alaska
Counts without a set date are highlighted in yellow.
Location Date Contact Phone Email

Anchorage 12/17/16 Louann Feldmann 907-952-2408 louannf@alaska.net

Bethel 12/17/16 Kristine Sowl 907-543-1015 kristine_sowl@fws.gov

Cantwell 12/18/16 Jill Boelsma 907-768-2266 alaskajill@gmail.com

Chilkat TBA Pam Randles pamrandles@me.com 

Copper Center 12/27/16 Meg Jensen mmq@coppercenterak.net

Cordova 12/17/16 Milo Burcham 907-424-4759 milosphotos@yahoo.com

Craig-Klawock TBA Ben Walker 907-826-1630 btwalker@fs.fed.us
Delta Junction 12/17/16 Jeff Mason 907-803-2111 jdotmason@gmail.com
Denali National Park 12/17/16 Nan Eagleson 907-683-2822 surfbird@mtaonline.net

Dillingham 12/17/16 Kara Hilwig 907-842-1063 kara_hilwig@fws.gov
Eagle Community 12/15/16 Marlys House 907-547-2209 mhouse@agsd.us

Eagle River 1/1/17 Liza Sanden 694-2108 liza-s@rocketmail.com

Fairbanks 12/31/16 Gail Mayo 907-479-2954 mayogail@gmail.com

Gakona 12/31/16 Kari Rogers  907-822-4125 bkrogers@sweethomealaska.net

Galena TBA
Jenny Bryant and Karen 
Bodiny 907-656-1231 jenny_bryant@fws.gov

Glacier Bay (Gustavus) 12/17/16 Nat Drumheller 907-697-2166 natdrumheller@hotmail.com
Haines 12/17/16 Pam Randles pamrandles@aptalaska.net
Homer 12/17/16 Dave Erikson 907-441-7931 derikson@alaska.net

Hoonah 12/29/16 Amy Courtney avianblue15@hotmail.com

Izembek National Wildlife Refuge 1/4/16 Stacey Lowe 907-532-2445

Juneau 12/18/16 Mark Schwan 907-789-9841 aukebay@gci.net 

Kenny Lake 12/17/16 Ruth McHenry 907-822-3644 cca@coppervalleyak.net
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Ketchikan 12/17/16 Andy Piston
907-225-9677 (work), 
or 907-254-1717 (cell) andrew.piston@alaska.gov 

King Salmon-Naknek 12/17/16 Melissa Cady
907-246-1205 (8 AM-
4PM) melissa_cady@fws.gov

Kodiak 12/17/16 Rich MacIntosh 907-486-3087 rmacintosh@gci.net

Matanuska Valley 12/18/16 Bob Winckler winckler@mtaonline.net

Mitkof Island (Petersburg) 12/17/16 Brad Hunter 907-518-1438 akhunters@ak.net
Narrow Cape-Kalsin Bay (Kodiak) 12/31/16 Rich MacIntosh 907-486-3087 rmacintosh@gci.net

Nome 12/17/16 Kate Persons 907-466-8267 katepersons@yahoo.com
Seward 12/17/16 Carol Griswold c_griz@yahoo.com

Shageluk 12/31/16 Joyanne Hamilton innoko_bird@mac.com

Sitka 1/1/17 Victoria Vosburg 747-7821 baldeaglevet@gmail.com
Skagway 12/17/16 Elaine Furbish 907-983-2049 sbc@aptalaska.net
Soldotna 12/17/16 Jack Sinclair 262-7817 or 398-7497 jndalaska@gmail.com

Tenakee Springs 12/18/16 Beret Barnes 907-736-2226 beret.barnes@gmail.com

Thorne Bay TBA Molly Simonson 907-828-3304 canoeintothewest@gmail.com
Tok 12/14/16 Tim Lorenzini (907) 883-9419 Timothy_lorenzini@fws.gov

Unalaska 12/18/16 Suzi Golodoff 907-581-1359 sgolodoff@gmail.com

Valdez TBA Bonnie Cudnohufsky bonniecud@yahoo.com

Wrangell Island 12/17/16 Joe Delabrue 907-874-7523 jdelabrue@fs.fed.us


